
0675334946

06 50 29 41 33

0673941202

0685551486

0677663238

06 64 25 84 19

0675626784

0680740620

0627910570

Tel : Nom du joueur                          Tableau principal

 06 60 706 700  BASIN Patrick
 BASIN Patrick

 BERGERAT Daniel 
 LE MEE Catherine

 0612421556  LE MEE Catherine
 BASIN Patrick

 0661812486  TANGUY Jean
 TANGUY Jean

 0616 54 26 09  LE GOFF Bertrand
 BASIN Patrick

 0660020155  VARAY François
 VARAY François

 0675278931  LE CALVEZ Fabrice
 COAT Alain

 06 73 92 31 80  COAT Alain
 KERRIEN Yvonnick

 0681634469  KERRIEN Yvonnick
 KERRIEN Yvonnick

 0633628658  PLASSARD Véronique
 KERRIEN Yvonnick

 0684818622  BOULANGER Eric
 BASIN Patrick

 06 30 86 50 10  BRIAND Luc
 BRIAND Luc

 07 81 45 52 35  OUAZANA Dominique
 CHAMPION Michel

 0620752356  CHAMPION Michel
 DABET Michel

 DABET Michel
 DABET Michel

 0644189562  CASSET Arnaud
 DOLÉ Benoit

 CHAUSSAT Paul
 ALLAIN Yannick

 0678066236  ALLAIN Yannick
 DOLÉ Benoit

 06 16 20 24 57  COLLET Alain
 COLLET Alain

 0687506771  FORGET Yvette
 DOLÉ Benoit

 DOLÉ Benoit

 0667120053  TOUDIC Renan
 TOUDIC Renan

 06 95 94 21 23  NAUD Christian
 NAUD Christian

 06 84 60 25 01  ALLEGRET-MARET Jean Pierre
 TOUDIC Renan

 LEMAITRE Patrick
 LEMAITRE Patrick

 0612425730  ANDRE Michel
 LOUBOUTIN Mael

 0633589610  PICKUP Harry
 PICKUP Harry

 GOURET Richard
 GOURET Richard

 BIDAULT Jean Luc
 LOUBOUTIN Mael

 0681599454  PRIGENT Christian
 PRIGENT Christian

 0689578743  DHALLUIN Jean Francois
 LOUBOUTIN Mael

 06.22.02.73.84  LOUBOUTIN Mael
 DROUILLY Charles

 0612056072  COLLOC Gilbert
 COLLOC Gilbert

 06 62 69 56 54  ALLEGRET-MARET Nicole
 GUILLAUMIN Laurent

 0670182602  GUILLAUMIN Laurent
 COLLOC Gilbert

 06 44 79 18 65  SIMON Claudine
 SIMON Claudine

 0650267060  VERCHERE Francois
 GRAS Michel

 06 11 23 13 28  GRAS Michel
 DROUILLY Charles

 0661978655  LEMAITRE Chantal
 LEMAITRE Chantal

 PIRIOU Pierre
 DROUILLY Charles

 0666045812  SALIC Danielle
 GRAS Sophie

 06 69 78 10 02  GRAS Sophie
 DROUILLY Charles

 DROUILLY Charles



06 77 51 67 01 THOROGOOD Michael John 

0680740620

KERFS Georges 
KERFS Georges 

06 13 79 36 31  BRUNET Annie 

0681747305

JAOUEN Arnaud 
0632093557 JAOUEN Arnaud 

JAOUEN Arnaud 
0628532095

JAOUEN Arnaud 
0607219580

 CIRET Evelyne
 06.82.91.08.02  CIRET Evelyne

 CIRET Evelyne
 0681436231  GUGGENBUHL Patrice

 CIRET Evelyne
 06 39 52 23 61  BESNARD Philippe

 BESNARD Philippe
  0682945465  GAULTIER Hubert

 THEPAUT Eric
 06 50 60 36 44  THEPAUT Eric

 THEPAUT Eric
 06 61 74 88 40  BEAUSSAC Bernard

 PIRIOU Christine
 PIRIOU Christine

 THEPAUT Eric
 0658887969  BOUCHER Philippe

 BOUCHER Philippe
  06 08 80 75 60  LE POLES Didier

 CREEL Gerald
 0781360520  CREEL Gerald

 THEPAUT Eric
 0032487363356  BRUNFAUT Henri

 BRUNFAUT Henri
 07 68 93 34 15  BURLOT Philippe

 LE BILLER Marie Therese
 0677103775  LE BILLER Marie Therese

 BRUNFAUT Henri
 0686865376  COMMUN Michel

 PATOUILLARD Laurent
 0622616690  PATOUILLARD Laurent

 BRUNFAUT Henri
 06 08 51 08 30  FERLICOT Alain

 FERLICOT Alain
 06 72 86 20 57  FORGET Patrick

 MENGUY Jean Luc
 0643566813 
 0682926491  GUGGENBUHL Helene

 MENGUY Jean Luc
 0642002891  MENGUY Jean Luc

 06 86 54 06 93  BERCHE Jean Baptiste
 JACOB Marcel

 0672179668  REBOURS Sonia
 JACOB Marcel

 0684492651  JACOB Marcel
 BARON Michel

  0673486562  BARON Michel
 BARON Michel

 0619754318  MORICE Francois
 DUBEE Emmanuel 

 06.10.77.20.43  STRAPART Alain
 STRAPART Alain

 DUBEE Emmanuel 
 07 87 34 74 08  TANGUY Ronan

 TANGUY Ronan
 06-88-63-01-32  EGON Jacqueline

 DUBEE Emmanuel 
 DUBEE Emmanuel 

 DUBEE Emmanuel 
 0667150120  FABRY Christian

 FABRY Christian
 0610613867  VERCHERE Catherine

 MORICE Yves
 06 63 27 40 22  MORICE Yves

 MALLET Yannick
 0648740649  MALLET Yannick

 MALLET Yannick
 0688805878  PATTEY Carole

 MALLET Yannick
 0683588491  LOIGET Christophe

 LEPANNETIER Guy 

 VERLEY Francoise
 BOIVIN Madeleine

 0603072979  BOIVIN Madeleine
 BOIVIN Madeleine

 06.37.33.70.53  DUBEE Romain



06 77 51 67 01 THOROGOOD Michael John 
THOROGOOD Michael John 

0
THOROGOOD Michael John 

THOROGOOD Michael John 

06 64 25 84 19

0 0

 0
 

 
0 0

0 0

0675626784

0 0

0675334946

0
0

Tel : Consolante

 06 95 94 21 23  NAUD Christian
 NAUD Christian

 06 69 78 10 02  GRAS Sophie

 06 63 27 40 22  MORICE Yves
 MORICE Yves

 06 61 74 88 40  BEAUSSAC Bernard
 MORICE Yves

 GOURET Richard
 COAT Alain

 06 73 92 31 80  COAT Alain

 06 72 86 20 57  FORGET Patrick
 FORGET Patrick

 CHAMPION Michel
 0610613867  VERCHERE Catherine

 CHAMPION Michel
 0620752356  CHAMPION Michel

 CHAMPION Michel
 0666045812  SALIC Danielle

 SALIC Danielle
 07 68 93 34 15  BURLOT Philippe

 MORICE Francois

 MORICE Francois
 0619754318  MORICE Francois

 0644189562  CASSET Arnaud
 CASSET Arnaud

 CASSET Arnaud
 06-88-63-01-32  EGON Jacqueline

 EGON Jacqueline
 0681436231  GUGGENBUHL Patrice

 CASSET Arnaud
 0681599454  PRIGENT Christian

 PLASSARD Véronique
 0633628658  PLASSARD Véronique

 PLASSARD Véronique

 COMMUN Michel
 0686865376  COMMUN Michel

 BIDAULT Jean Luc
 BIDAULT Jean Luc

 LE CALVEZ Fabrice
 0675278931  LE CALVEZ Fabrice

 LE CALVEZ Fabrice
 0670182602  GUILLAUMIN Laurent

 LOIGET Christophe
 BERGERAT Daniel 

 REBOURS Sonia
 0672179668  REBOURS Sonia

 LOIGET Christophe

 LOIGET Christophe
 0683588491  LOIGET Christophe



0 0

0680740620

0
0

0

0673941202

0
0

0
0

0680740620

0 0

06 13 79 36 31  BRUNET Annie 

0 0
0

 0684818622  BOULANGER Eric
 BOULANGER Eric

 BOULANGER Eric
 0682926491  GUGGENBUHL Helene

 LE MEE Catherine
 07 87 34 74 08  LE MEE Catherine

 SIMON Claudine
 0658887969  BOUCHER Philippe

 BOUCHER Philippe
 0688805878  PATTEY Carole

 SIMON Claudine

 SIMON Claudine
 06 44 79 18 65  SIMON Claudine

 PIRIOU Pierre
 PIRIOU Pierre

 LE BILLER Marie Therese
  06 08 80 75 60  LE POLES Didier

 LE BILLER Marie Therese
 0677103775  LE BILLER Marie Therese

 CHAUSSAT Paul
 06 84 60 25 01  ALLEGRET-MARET Jean Pierre

 OUAZANA Dominique
 07 81 45 52 35  OUAZANA Dominique

 CHAUSSAT Paul

 CHAUSSAT Paul
 CHAUSSAT Paul

 0612425730  ANDRE Michel
 ANDRE Michel

 ANDRE Michel
 0689578743  DHALLUIN Jean Francois

 COLLET Alain
 06 16 20 24 57  COLLET Alain

 ANDRE Michel
 07 87 34 74 08  TANGUY Ronan

 TANGUY Ronan
 06 62 69 56 54  ALLEGRET-MARET Nicole

 TANGUY Ronan

 GAULTIER Hubert
  0682945465  GAULTIER Hubert

 PIRIOU Christine
 PIRIOU Christine

 PIRIOU Christine
 0650267060  VERCHERE Francois

 VERCHERE Francois
 06 86  6969 59  LENAFF Gilles

 PIRIOU Christine

 FORGET Yvette
 0687506771  FORGET Yvette

 FORGET Yvette

 BERCHE Jean Baptiste
 06 86 54 06 93  BERCHE Jean Baptiste
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